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Eill in the form online by clicking in the appropriate field and typing. _
Nmmwmmﬁmm:mmﬂhmmmdmmmrmawmmgmmm
You will nat be able to save your data enfry online, S0 prnt an exira copy for yourseff

DIVISION OF MINING, LAND AND WATER NA
WATER RESOURCES SECTION & RESOURCES
dnr alaska.gov/mby/water/ i
Anchorage Office T Juneas Office Fakbanis Ofice | For ADNR Use Only 1
550 West 7" Avenue, Suite 1020 | PO Box 111020 3700 Airport Way Date/Time Stamp ‘
Anchorage, AK 99501-3562 Juneau, AK 99811-1020 Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 268-8505 400 Willoughby, #400 (907) 451-2705 QT L
Fax; (907) 269-8904 (907) 465-3400 Fax: (907) 451-2703 RV A CTE & &
by Fax: (907) 586-2954 i ZULGrER L P 2
For ADNR Use Only For ADNR Use Only For ADNR Use Only | il PN
LAS #34803 CID 8 67543 Reccipt Type  WR e e
Cih#etal. ; _

s T ReTawed ORLwRC
APPLICATIONFORWATERRIGHT " "~ "

INSTRUCTIONS %\'

1. Complete one application for each water source Incomplete applications will not be accepted.

2. Mawwdmamm,mmmmmmmmmwmm«

will be used (applicant must own, lease, or obtaln written authorization to tse water on property).

3. Attach copy of legal 2ccess document (Le. right-of-way, easement, pesmit) or application for legal access fo wates
Mﬂ\dmwalMamuz:spmmmﬁamiabh,wwwqumaappimforiegalmmvmer
withdrawal pednt.

. Adtach driier's well Jog for drilled wells (if already drilled and available).

. Aftach skefch, photos, plans of water system, or project description {if appicabie)

Altach legible map that includes Mendian, Township, Range, and Section lines such as a subdivision Plat, USGS

topographical quadrangle, or botaugh tax map. indicate location of water withdrawal, route of water transmission,

water use area boundary, points of water use within boundary, and point of water retum flow (if applicable).

MWMWMECWWNWWMM(HW&}

Attach copy of ADF&G Fish Habitat Permit (if applicable).

mmmmmmam;wmmmmmmmamwmm |

water use are fully developed. |

10. Submit the non-refundabie fee (see page 4) ;

N h

© o~

APPLICANT INFORMATION
Organization Name (if applicable) Agent or Consultant Name (if applicable)
MarshallBlankenship
Individual Applicant Name (if applicable) Individual Co-applicant Name (if applicable)
14580_S.Guemsey_ Road Wasilla AK 99623
Adkiress City State Zip Code
|
Daytime Phone Number Altemnate Phone Number {optionad) ‘
Fax Number (il available} : E-Mai Address (opfional) ;
102102 (Rev. 618)
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTIONS

ﬁbﬁ%@fhmogﬁwiiﬁgg_ i o Trad | Mendian | Township ”wﬁﬁﬂ%s:ﬁa%

S Tract 27 | SM | 015N |005W| 12 [Norty Jha v
ASLS_80-11 i | 015N [00SW] T2 |7

Location of Water Source R R, iR o ot Sty I

_@Jb&ﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁé&wNm_gt_}er Lot, Block, or Tract | Mendian Township | M itmga&cﬂmsd
ASLS_80-11 Tract_27 SM 04515!___% 12 %l %

Locaﬁonofwmmﬁa—ﬁwaDMEaM R e R VAT S e

Prres %@c%d\ﬂm&dewwnmt Menidian | Township _Bgmﬂ_.fsmpn Quﬁggs.a;agc%‘;

| SR %| %]

WATER SOURCE DESCRIPTION

Ground Water J 4. 7 .
| Typeleg dniled, dug) | Total Depth (in feet) | Static Water Level (in feet) | Date Compieted Well Yield (in gpm}

5_Drilled_Wells 60 Appx_25f[, 1983 So.gpm/weIL

“Surface Water y B
Type (e.g. stream, lake, spring) Geographic Name (if named) 3

-

|

METHOD OF TAKING WATER (IF KNOWN)

Pump Pump intake inches HowrsWarking ____ Howurs/Day
) Pump Output GPM Length of Pipe Feet {from pump to point of use)

Gravity PipeDiameter _____ inches Length of Pipe Feet {take point to pomt of use)
Mead ____ Feet Diversion Rate (P o Jcrs .’
L D W Feet Rate o

Reservoir L D w Fest Water Storage AF

Dam L H W__ Feet Wiater Storage AF

102-102 (Rew. 6/18)




i

GPM = gaions per m
AF = acre-fest

AFY = atreteet ner vear 1394 /51 aslinnsivaan

AMOUNT OF WATER
e Common W A
Type of Use WWTO& Amouynt Months of Use
Lot ] . Amounts | Requested Begin “End
Fully Plumbed Single-family Home -
 {includes imigation of 10,000 5q. ) #2_ vomes |x|socen |=| 1000 |Jan | Dec
Partially Plumbed Single-family R v o i
Home (no hot water heater) & Homes | X | 250 GPD -
| Unplumbed Single-family Home ey
{hand carry water) & Homes | X | 75GPD £
Dupilex or Tripiex - B DU i e i i o , N
# Bidgs. | X | 1000GPD | =
Four-plex and Larger Housing
# Units | X | 250 GPD =
Motelor Resot
# Rooms | X | 150 GPD =
Work Camps
# People | X | 50GPD =
Domestic imgation S 250 GPD per e i
#3990 02 |x| 1000083 [=| {000 39& AN'\::” SPT
T = e O ] Wi Al il BERA AN | , R 2 HON
#8160 nces |x |osary - |80.AC.Ft. | @R |scrr
Total Amount | Months of Use
Requested Begin End |
.| 1500 | Jan | Dec
g 500 | Jan | Dec
Total Amount |  Months of Use
- Requested | Begin End
1500 | Jan | Dec
1983

Expected date for water system and water use to be fully developed or date when existing use started
Bobe: Pursion? bo AS 46.15.180(a){1). Crimes. a persen moy not construct works for an speropriafion, of divert, impound, wathdraw, of Use @ signicant

amoant of wator from any sowce without 8 peamt, certiicates of appropriafion, of autherzation issued under this chapter

11 AAG 53,040 sets ool tve raquired infosmation on an application Sor4 weler right. AS 38.05.035(s) sutharizes the dinector %o etk what information ig
neoded to process o application for the sale of 466 of state tand and resowrces, This information i fade 2 part of the state puble lond recosds and
bocames pablic mforreation under AS 4025110 and §0.25.120 (unkess the infermation qualifies for confidertialty under AS JE0S.035@ENE) and
conftidentiafity is voquested, RS 4305230, or AS 45 48). Pubfic informalion is 0pen 1o inspection by You or ary membar of the pubkc. A person who |s the
subject of the informaBon may chalienge its sceuraty of completeness under AS 44.59.310, by giving # wrilten description of the challenged infermation,
the changes needed fo coreet i, a0 a name and address whene the parson can be resched, False statements mads in an application for @ benefR are
punishable under AS 11,56.210. In subsmitting this form, the appkcsnt agrees with the Department te use “electionic” means to conduct Sransactions” (85
050 o are used in the m&mmmmmqm&mo-mmmmswummau et the Depanment need not
mizin the ofiginal paper form of this recocd: the dopartment mavy retaln thes recoed as an edectrenic:recod and destroy the original.

102-102 {Rev. 6M18)



21.Feb.2024

Date

Name (please print) Title (if appiicable)

FEE required by regulation 41 AAC 05.260.

Make checks payable to “‘Aleska Department of Nahaal Resources™

or duplex.

+ $1,500 for up to 60 hours of stafftime, for activities related to locatable mining.
kilowatts.
46.15.037.

$250 for 5,000 GPD or less for a use not listed above.
$565 for greater than 5,000 GPD and no more than 30,000 GPD for a use not listed above.

. . 4 -

$1,125 for greater than 100,000 GPD for a use not listed above.

« $14,500 for up to 60 hours of staff time, for hydroelectric power generation capacity greater than 160

$690 for greater than 30,000 GPD and ro more than 100,000 GPD for 2 use not listed above.

« $100 for one single-family residence or duplex, or for water use associated with one single-family residence

« $1,500 for up to 60 hours of staff time, for activities related 1o oil and gas and associated substances,

« $1.500 for up to 60 hours of staff time, for water removal out of a hydrologic unit under AS 46.15.035 ar

AFY = acre-feel per year {325,851 gallonalyear)
AFD = acre-feet per day (325,851 gellons/day}
MGD = miflion gafions per day

Table
g QOS5CFS Q2CF3 oACEs 15C5
g??mm 2033GPM 8.4 GPM 347 2GPM 1&‘4&%
o Do maw mUT U
00
%.g‘lzté‘?D Q03 MGD 0.1 MGD 05 MGD 10MGD - ot

100402 (Rev, 6/18)
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m\\ Matanuska-Susitna
J Borough, AK Parcel Map

S1ONCOWIS 546N 05W35 S16N05W36 | S16N04W31 SRR IRarcei20970007027

—— ==

Legend
S15N05W02 SiESNOSWO/ o S15N04W06 ST5N0AWO05 | PAye.

= Minor Road

= Primitive Road

Mat-Su Borough Boundary
:l Parcels

Lakes and Rivers

Section Lines
S;1SNOSW,I12
RGB

SN TSy : STy SHEINOEVERS | [ Rec: Band_1
- Green: Band_2
I 5 Band s

Focused Polygons

= Focused Polygons

Si5NOSWi1 4 . S15NOSW13 SiISNO4 Wil 8 S15N04AWA7

S15NO5SW15

THIS MAP IS NOT TO BE USED FOR NAVIGATION This map is solely for informational purposes. The Borough makes no express or
implied warranties with respect to the character, function, or capabilities of the map or
the suitability of the map for any particular purpose beyond those originally intended
by the Borough. For information regarding the full disclaimer and policies related to

table thi: Il tact the Matanuska-Susitna Borough GIS
NAD 1983 State Plane Alaska 4 FIPS 5004 Feet acceptable uses of this map, please contact e Mevanuska-Susitna Boroug




LAS 34803 Well Location Map

Well(to be drilled for.irrigation)

W-Jersev-Ave

11/6/2023, 10:27:27 AM

I:I Plss township clip |:| Survey Boundary - Polygon
[ 1 piss section clip AWC Regions

| MSB Tax Parcels Southcentral

- -

QD INGUTGLIIDE YaANU

Well (Livestoek)

Whell 21912 (House
\Well 8042 (Poultry & General Use) ( >€)

l Well-21911 (Barn)

|

W-Jersey'Ave

1
£:

1:18,056
0 0.07 0.15 0.3 mi
|_I'l_|'_I—l_l_|_l'l_f_l'l_|_l_I
0 0.1 0.2 0.4 km

State of Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation - Environmental
Health - Drinking Water Program, Maxar, Microsoft, Kenai Peninsula Borough,
Matanuska-Susitna Borough GIS, Municipality of Anchorage, State of Alaska,
Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census

DMLW Water Section
Alaska Department of Natural Resources
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STATE OF ALASKA 21911
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DIVISION OF MINING, LAND & WATER
Alaska Hydrologic Survey

WATER WELL LOG revised 08182016

Drilling Started: I/ Completed: _7 / 1 / 1983 Pump Install: I/
City/Borough Subdivision Block Lot Property Owner Name & Address
Matanuska-Susitna Borough J AM E S F AR M S
J
Well location: Latitude Longitude

Meridian S Township 015N Range 005W__ Section

12 ,SE__1/40f SW_1/40f SE_ 1/40f NE_1/4

BOREHOLE DATA: (from ground surface)
Suggest T.M. Hanna’s hydrogeologic classification system*
https://my.ngwa.ora/NC__ Product?id=a185000000BYub3AAD
Depth
From

To

Drilling method:{ i rotary, [ able tool [ JOther
Well use:[IPublic supply,DDomestic,DReinjection,DHydrofracking

D Commercial,DObservation/Monitoring,DTesUExploratory,DCooling.
E Irrigation/Agriculture, DGrounding.DRecharge/Aquifer Storage,
D Heating,ﬂGeothermal Exploration,DOther

Fluids used:

Depth of hole: 60 ft Casing stickup: ft

Casing type: Casing thickness: inches
Casing diameter: inches Casing depth: ft

Liner type: Depth: ft Diameter: inches

Note:

Well intake opening type:DOpen end,ﬂ)pen hole,EOther

Screen type: , Screen mesh size:
Screen start: ft, Screen stop: ft, Perforated[_Jyes [E]No
Perforation description: Perf from: ft, Perf
to: ft, Perf from: ft, Perf to: ft
Gravel packedDYes E]No Gravel start: ft , Gravel stop: ft
Note:
Static water (from top of casing): ft on / / Artesian weIIU
Pumping level & yield: feet after hours at gpm
Method of testing:
Development method: Duration:
Recovery rate: gpm
Grout type: Volume
Depth: From ft, To ft
Include description or sketch of well location (include road names, Final pump intake depth: ft  Model:
buildings, etc.): . : :
Pump size: hp Brand name:

Was well disinfected upon completion?] | Yes [a]No
Method of disinfection:

Was water quality tested?DYes ENO
Water quality parameters tested:

+

AS 41.08.020(b)(4) and AAC 11 AAC 93.140(a) require that a
copy of the well log be submitted to the Department of Natural
Resources within 45 days of well completion. Well logs may

City:
Phone number: (

State: AK Zip:

Driller's signature:
Date: / /

be submitted using the online well log reporting system
available at:

hitps://dnr.alaska.gov/welts/

OR email electronic well logs to

dnr.water.reports@alaska.gov

Anchorage Municipal Code 15.55.060(1) and North Pole Ordinance 13.32.030(D) require
that a copy of this well log be submitted to the Development Services Department/City
within 30 days of well completion.

City Permit Number:
Date of Issue:

/ /

Parcel Identification Number:

*Guide for Using the Hydrogeologic Classification System for Logging
Water Well Boreholes by Thomas M. Hanna NGWA Press
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Durbin Drilling Co.

Time Orill Log Casing, Mile 1.2, Lucas Road
Wasllla, Alaska 99687
R N (907) 376-2305
P.0. Box 1348
¥orn. >
- Name: .g..4=:R Farms, Inc.
AddressSN1E S
City: Phone:
‘ﬂggat;onPt.' McKenzie Dairy Farm Well #3
N Crew:_ R.Durbin/C.Wallis
e | oy 2 2065
S | || votes: " ‘
i? P‘ﬁ Well cased to 60 ft. including
(= 2 ft. stick-up
\ 0 3 GPM: = 30
: }Wﬁ' Static water lgvel: 24 ft,
A 1o : ‘ '
ﬁ"
{Fyzl?f ' Depth Well Log

0-601lt Sand and gravel all the way
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STATE OF ALASKA 21912
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DIVISION OF MINING, LAND & WATER
Alaska Hydrologic Survey

WATER WELL LOG revised 081182016

Drilling Started: 1 Completed: _7 / 1 / 1983 Pump Install: I/
City/Borough Subdivision Block Lot Property Owner Name & Address
Matanuska-Susitna Borough H & R F ARMS
b
Well location: Latitude Longitude
Meridian S Township 015N Range 005W__ Section 12 ,NE  1/40f NW_1/40f SE__1/40f NE__1/4

BOREHOLE DATA: (from ground surface)
Suggest T.M. Hanna's hydrogeologic classification system*
https://my.ngwa.org/NC__Product?id=a185000000BYub3AAD
Depth
From

To

Drilling method:|_Air rotary, [_able tool [ JOther
Well use:DPuinc supply.DDomestic.D?einjection,DHydrofracking

D Commercial.DObservation/Monitoring,DTest/Exploratory.UCooling,
D Irrigation/Agriculture, EIGrounding.DRecharge/Aquifer Storage,
U Heating,DGeothermal Exploration,DOther

Fluids used:

Depth of hole: 60 ft Casing stickup: ft

Casing type: Casing thickness: inches
Casing diameter: inches  Casing depth: ft

Liner type: Depth: ft Diameter: inches

Note:

Well intake opening type: DOpen end,DOpen hole,EOther
Screen type: , Screen mesh size:
Screen start: ft, Screen stop:

ft, Perforated[_JYes[®]1No

£

Perforation description: Perf from: ft, Perf
to: ft, Perf from: ft, Perf to: ft
Gravel packedDYes E No Gravel start: ft, Gravel stop: ft
Note:
Static water (from top of casing): ft on / / Artesian weIIET
Pumping level & yield: feet after hours at gpm
Method of testing:
Development method: Duration:
Recovery rate: gpm
Grout type: Volume
Depth: From ft, To ft
::fn':;% g‘e:gi;tion or sketch of well location (include road names, Final pump intake depth: # Model:
Pump size: hp Brand name:

Was well disinfected upon completion?| | Yes [a|No
Method of disinfection:

Was water quality tested?DYes IEINO
Water quality parameters tested:

AS 41,08.020(b)(4) and AAC 11 AAC 93.140(a) require that a
copy of the well log be submitted to the Department of Natural
Resources within 45 days of well completion. Well logs may
be submitted using the online well log reporting system
available at:

https://dnr.alaska.gov/welts/

OR email electronic well logs to

dnr.water.reports@alaska.gov

Well driller Name: ........ccoveeiieieceneensnneerneniisnressnressnsessnesessesssnnesssnsseesans

City:
Phone number: (

State: AK Zip:
) -

Driller's signature:
Date: / /

Anchorage Municipal Code 15.55.060(1) and North Pole Ordinance 13.32.030(D) require
that a copy of this well log be submitted to the Development Services Department/City
within 30 days of well completion.

City Permit Number:
Date of Issue: / /

Parcel Identification Number: - -

*Guide for Using the Hydrogeologic Classification System for Logging
Water Well Boreholes by Thomas M. Hanna NGWA Press



Time

Drill Log

Casin

Durbin Drilling Co.

Mile 1.2, Lucas Road
Wasllla, Alaska 99687
(907) 376-2305

P.0. Box 1348

| Name: g & R Farms, Inc.
Address:

City: ! Phone:

Job ionPt. McKenzie Dairy Farm Well #2

Crew: R Durbin/C.Wallis
Date:  July 1, 1983

Notes:

Well cased to 60 ft. including

2 ft. stick-up

GPM: 30

Static water level: 24 ft.

Depth WellLog

0-60f4. Sand and gravel all the way
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STATE OF ALASKA 8042
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DIVISION OF MINING, LAND & WATER
Alaska Hydrologic Survey

WATER WELL LOG revised 081182016

Drilling Started: / / Completed: _6 / 10 / 1983 Pump Install: !/
City/Borough Subdivision Block Lot Property Owner Name & Address
Matanuska-Susitna Borough H & R F ARMS
)
Well location: Latitude Longitude
Meridian S Township 015N Range 005W _ Section 12 ,SW_1/40f SW_1/40f NE__1/40f NE 1/4

BOREHOLE DATA: (from ground surface)
Suggest T.M. Hanna's hydrogeologic classification system*

https://my.ngwa.org/NC _Product?id=a185000000BYub3AAD
Depth

From

To

Drilling method:|_Jir rotary, [_Icable tool [ JOther
Well use:DPublic supply,I:IDomestic.DReinjection.DHydrofracking

Ccommercial, DObservation/Monitoring, DTest/Eproratory,DCooling,
D Irrigation/Agriculture, DGrounding,DRecharge/Aquifer Storage,
D Heating,UGeothermaI Exploration,DOther

Fluids used:

Depth of hole: 60 ft Casing stickup: ft

Casing type: Casing thickness: inches
Casing diameter: inches  Casing depth: ft

Liner type: Depth: ft Diameter: inches

Note:

Well intake opening type:DOpen endDOpen hole,EOther
Screen type: , Screen mesh size:
Screen start: ft, Screen stop:

ft, Perforated[Ives [E]No

+

Perforation description: Perf from: ft, Perf
to: ft, Perf from: ft, Perf to: ft
Gravel packedDYes EINo Gravel start: ft , Gravel stop: ft
Note:
Static water (from top of casing): ft on / / Artesian weIIU
Pumping level & yield: feet after hours at gpm
Method of testing:
Development method: Duration:
Recovery rate: gpm
Grout type: Volume
Depth: From ft, To ft
Include description or sketch of well location (include road names, Final pump intake depth: ft Model:
buildings, etc.): P . P pih: ;
Pump size: hp Brand name:

Was well disinfected upon completion?] ] Yes [s|No
Method of disinfection:

Was water quality tested?DYes ENO
Water quality parameters tested:

AS 41.08.020(b)(4) and AAC 11 AAC 93.140(a) require that a
copy of the well log be submitted to the Department of Natural
Resources within 45 days of well completion. Well logs may
be submitted using the online well log reporting system
available at:

https://dnr.alaska.gov/welts/

OR email electronic well logs to

dnr.water.reports@alaska.gov

Well driller NAME: ........eevreeeieeeeeerireeerie s e erseeessessseeessssesssesssssessssssnseens

City: State: AK Zip:
Phone number: ( ) -

Driller's signature:
Date: / /

Anchorage Municipal Code 15.55.060(1) and North Pole Ordinance 13.32.030(D) require
that a copy of this well log be submitted to the Development Services Department/City
within 30 days of well completion.

City Permit Number:
Date of Issue: / /

Parcel Identification Number: - -

*Guide for Using the Hydrogeologic Classification System for Logging
Water Well Boreholes by Thomas M. Hanna NGWA Press



Time

Casing

Drill Log

Durbin Drilling Co.

Mile 1.2, Lucas Road

Wasllla, Alaska 99687
(907) 376-2305

P,

0. Box 1348

Name:

H & R Farms, Tnc.

Address:

City:

Phone:

Job
Location:

Pt. McKen, ie Dairy Farm Well #1

Crew:

R.Durbin/T,Covington

Date:

Notes:

June 10, 1983

Well cased to 60 ft, including

2 ft. stick-up

GPM: 35

Static water level: 27 ft.

Depth

Well Log

0-6014,
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